## PERMIT NO. 23135



PERMIT NO.	CITY OF NEW BEDFORD	DATE 10/1/01
	EWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PER	EXP 1011/02 MIT
This certifies that permission is granted to	Echin Hills In nonstice	GEMA OZONA
1 11 1.1 10 11	1. ste to Alan Broke of	MA
Property Owner Address to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	#10	Tel. (508) 357-0111
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Assessor's Plot, Lot. 51.41.7, to the sew	Delto estarm drain in ///i/	14-54. Street
Assessor's Plot, Lot. 5.7, to the sew	is application and the City of New Bedfor	rd ordinances.
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.  TYPE OF USE:   RESIDENTIAL  COMMERICAL  INDUSTRIAL  OTHER  330 6/2		
If applicant other than actual property owner, at	each Letter of Authorization from Property	Owner.RECEIVED
Name AJA		
Mailing Address		EPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorize	d to perform this work is:	DEVIEW BEDFORD, MASS.
Too Bryon Bebeat Sin	3344443	(Will Call US.)
Name	Address	Tel.
Type of Pipe Required: PVC TOTAL PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DA		
* Requires separate connections for sewage and	starm drain where applicable. Starm water	or cannot be discharged to a canitary
sewer.		er cannot be discharged to a saintary
* All work must be inspected and approved by  * If this connection is to be part of a private set		oners attach conv of Recorded Joint
* If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement.		
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of required plans and supplemental information.		
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User D	ischarge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension	
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be Industrial User Discharge Permit No		
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$1.50.00 plus an Entrance Fee of \$2258. where applicable, must accompany this application.  Bank # Book for Credit Unit Check # 1006 Date: 10110 Receipt # 1119  Other requirements: Tanspick of Signature of Si		
Bank # Brockfor Credit Unio Check # 100	Date: 1011101	Receipt # 4/49
Other requirements: Transport till Confy	Will be tries at 8" serve	-main instrut and
acoundrain suric system, n	ust call Health Dust	FOR INSPECTION ONLY A 24 HOUR
□ Sewer	cusing agreem.	NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE
Connection made to Part of ☐ Storm Drain	omaly shared private line 12 1es 140	CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE
The second secon		WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, other special rules as the Commissioner of Pu	as well as all pertinent ordinances of the blic Works may deem necessary	ne City of New Bedford, and such
Lawrence D. Wordenfar	Shaw !	Villia
Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Prop	erty Owner or Representative
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT	The Salary
Wangara W 1121/2 Joseph	7	P. 34
DATE: 11/26/01 MADI	7	L. 51112
COMMENTS:	7	The state of the s
COMMENTS.	24	
	29	
	ļ	
	20	<i>' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '</i>
■APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED	16'	
0 0-11		PAVE.
Jupl Mat	<u> </u>	WINTER ST.
SIGNATURE	SKETCH I	PLAN WINTER ST.
31-748		

# PERMIT NO. 23135



#### CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 10/1/01

### SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that permission is granted to 19 Echo Hills Dr. Mansfield MA 02048
Stephy T. Herling will Winter St New Bedford MA
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. Winter St. (E.S.) 125'(41-) S. JAJJen St.
Assessor's Plot. 34, Lot. 51.41.7, to the sewer and/or storm drain in
Assessor's Plot, Lot. 27.7.16, to the sewel and/or stormard the City of New Bedford ordinances.
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.  TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL   COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER  330 6FD
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.
Name
Mailing Address
The Division of the State of th
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:  Too Braya Babael Swies 3 Eworded St. 5. HWill call us.
11/13/01 Name August Backhoe Service Address 324 Bridge St. Fairhaven Tel. 996-359 Called in:
Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDIG 35
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary
* All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling.
* If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint
Maintenance Agreement.  * Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Works of required plans and supplemental information.
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge Permit No
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.50.00 plus an Entrance Fee of \$.2258.96 where applicable, must accompany this application.  Bank # Brockfor Credit University   1006   Date: 10/1/01   Receipt # 4/1/9
Other requirements: Traspection Only Will be tying at 8" sewer main in street and
aboutdoning system plust call Health Dust FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR
NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE
Connection made to  Part of jointly-shared private line  Yes No  CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS  REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE
☐ Storm Drain WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary
Daward D. Worden from July Hulily
Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner of Representative
INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:
DATE:
COMMENTS:
COMMENTS:
□APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED
LAITROVED LI DISAFFROVED

SIGNATURE 31-746 SKETCH PLAN

Marie Clara Forcia. - ज्यान p34 STRE ALLEN SIDENCE 48.87 RESIDENCE B. 63.83 <u>50. l</u> 50 50 116 14.48 86 69 7 11 39 42 7 24.06 24.69 26.78 16.520 15.32 216.52 0 6 5 5 O 7291 4500 7266 4170 4500 13 4 80.38 SIDENC ₹ 4/3 50 135.5 42.50 50 62, 97 20.58 5712 19.67 320 8 20.00 ø 5445 26.19 88 7130 19.64 5347 Ą 1/2 r1.34 <u>108.5c</u> 50.95 2 40.33 16.82 67 64 4518 109 65 <u>ල</u> ල 41 'n 17.27 42 20.14 22.54 4702 7.24 14.72 5483 6137 14.72 50 2107 4007 4007 100.3 34.23 9320 RESIDENCE B 2880 GRAME Stewar A. Erry STRE 1675.76 Stacion -



## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

#### **DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS**

133 WILLIAM STREET

RECEIVED

SEP 0 5 2001

August 31, 2001

DEPLOS LINE WORKS
NEW GEDFORD, MA

Stephen Herlihy 19 Echo Hills Drive Mansfield, Ma. 02048

Subject: Winter Street

Sewer Installation Costs

Dear Mr. Herlihy:

As originally agreed, the City of New Bedford Wastewater Division installed a sewer main in Winter Street as a betterment for the residents of that area.

Correspondence was sent in April 2001 advising each resident of Winter Street of their obligation to meet the betterment cost due at the time of sewer connection, which was the total cost of the project divided by the number of possible connections (three).

Please be advised, that the final estimate for the betterment project in Winter Street was \$6,776.87. Your cost as agreed is one third of the total or \$2,258.96.

Please have a check or money order payable to the City of New Bedford, Wastewater Division at the time you apply for your sewer connection permit.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Ronald H. Labelle Superintendent Wastewater Division

Cc: Lawrence D. Worden